 MLX92232
End of line programmable Hall-effect Latch / Switch
3901092232 – REV 1                 Page 1 of 12               March/13
Features and Benefits
 Programmable parameters in the application
 Wide magnetic Latch range: ±0.4mT to ±80mT
 Wide magnetic Switch range: ±1.5mT to ±66mT
 Programmable Hysteresis: 1mT to 36mT

possible system accuracy by compensating the
mechanical tolerances.
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Code Package Code Comment
MLX92232LSE-AAA-000-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = 0 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-000-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = 0 ppm/°C
MLX92232LSE-AAA-001-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = -400 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-001-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = -400 ppm/°C
MLX92232LSE-AAA-002-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = -1100 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-002-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = -1100 ppm/°C
MLX92232LSE-AAA-003-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = -2000 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-003-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch  / Latch,  TC = -2000 ppm/°C
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
 MLX92232
End of line programmable Hall-effect Latch / Switch